
October 2024
STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES
1,823.4

1 1,035.85 1,823.3 -0.1 679 651 0 0 81 0.24 0.00
2 1,035.90 1,823.8 0.5 827 428 0 0 135 0.40 0.00
3 1,035.91 1,823.9 0.1 759 561 0 0 146 0.43 0.00
4 1,035.85 1,823.3 -0.6 699 880 0 0 135 0.40 0.00
5 1,035.70 1,821.7 -1.6 214 883 0 0 122 0.36 0.00
6 1,035.59 1,820.6 -1.1 267 717 0 0 129 0.38 0.00
7 1,035.51 1,819.7 -0.8 410 740 0 0 91 0.27 0.00
8 1,035.46 1,819.2 -0.5 707 849 0 0 122 0.36 0.00
9 1,035.55 1,820.1 0.9 654 14 0 0 166 0.49 0.00
10 1,035.54 1,820.0 -0.1 442 400 0 0 95 0.28 0.00
11 1,035.34 1,817.9 -2.1 425 1,415 0 0 64 0.19 0.00
12 1,035.04 1,814.8 -3.1 340 1,850 0 0 71 0.21 0.00
13 1,034.93 1,813.7 -1.1 431 948 0 0 61 0.18 0.00
14 1,034.85 1,812.8 -0.8 306 679 0 0 47 0.14 0.00
15 1,034.69 1,811.2 -1.7 499 1,285 0 0 54 0.16 0.00
16 1,034.60 1,810.2 -0.9 658 1,056 0 0 74 0.22 0.00
17 1,034.45 1,808.7 -1.6 537 1,322 0 0 3 0.01 0.08
18 1,034.37 1,807.8 -0.8 381 740 0 0 61 0.18 0.00
19 1,034.23 1,806.4 -1.5 528 1,206 0 0 57 0.17 0.00
20 1,034.12 1,805.2 -1.1 592 1,113 0 0 57 0.17 0.00
21 1,034.05 1,804.5 -0.7 622 913 0 0 77 0.23 0.00
22 1,034.07 1,804.7 0.2 750 574 0 0 71 0.21 0.00
23 1,034.02 1,804.2 -0.5 558 740 0 0 81 0.24 0.00
24 1,033.88 1,802.7 -1.5 540 1,209 0 0 64 0.19 0.00
25 1,033.74 1,801.3 -1.5 531 1,207 0 0 57 0.17 0.00
26 1,033.64 1,800.2 -1.0 652 1,135 0 0 40 0.12 0.00
27 1,033.47 1,798.5 -1.8 510 1,339 0 0 60 0.18 0.00
28 1,033.49 1,798.7 0.2 587 453 0 0 30 0.09 0.00
29 1,033.51 1,798.9 0.2 607 462 0 0 40 0.12 0.00
30 1,033.39 1,797.6 -1.2 557 1,138 0 0 47 0.14 0.00
31 1,033.33 1,797.0 -0.6 561 838 0 0 37 0.11 0.01
TOTALS -26.2 16,830 27,745 0 0 2,375 7.04 0.09
ACRE-FEET -26,200 33,382 55,032 0 0 4,711
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 55,032 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Total Releases 55,032

Precipitation
This month 0.09

October 01, 2024 To date 0.09

SUMMARY
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